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Lombardi Would Be Proud Conference

Steel Curtain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Oaktown Beatdown 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1285 1291 1566

Kansas Comet 7 7 0 0.500 6-2 7-7 1187 1142 1467

Goodness 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 6-8 1370 1534 1600

Aceseagles 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1259 1248 1497

Shutouts 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1315 1455 1630

Hall of Famer S. Beckstrom Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crabby Patties 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1572 1245 1973

Hard Drivers 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1272 1355 1540

Deforest Station 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 1393 1332 1684

Rookies 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 1266 1319 1563

Baum Squad 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1274 1272 1651

Total Points
Crabby Patties 1973

Deforest Station 1684

Baum Squad 1651

Shutouts 1630

Goodness 1600

Oaktown Beatdown 1566

Rookies 1563

Hard Drivers 1540

Aceseagles 1497

Kansas Comet 1467
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Glorious Veterans Conference

No More Grave Clothes Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Extra Rookies 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1371 1229 1715

MichaelTalkie 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1473 1227 1707

4th Quarter 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1211 1264 1499

Sweetness 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1512 1637 1810

Prince of Thieves 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1048 1395 1321

Kennel Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fire Fitters 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1707 1315 1980

Ball Busters 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1371 1173 1767

I'm Coming for you 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1185 1244 1333

Underdogs 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1320 1365 1569

Town Business 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1227 1576 1439

Total Points
Fire Fitters 1980

Sweetness 1810

Ball Busters 1767

Extra Rookies 1715

MichaelTalkie 1707

Underdogs 1569

4th Quarter 1499

Town Business 1439

I'm Coming for you 1333

Prince of Thieves 1321
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